NAVAL SAFETY DATA CONFIGURATION CONTROL BOARD MEETING ATTENDEES

20 MAY 2003

BOARD REPRESENTATIVES: 

David Colburn



NAS Jacksonville



colburnda@nasjax.navy.mil
Deputy OSH Manager, GS-11







(904) 542-3082 DSN 942-3082

Charles West



NNSY/NAVSEA 04R


westCT@nnsy.navy.mil
OSH Director, GS-14








(757) 396-7231 DSN 328-7231

CAPT D.M. McDonald, USMC

NAS/JRB Belle Chase 4th MAU

mcdonalddm@mfr.usmc.mil
Standardization Officer








(504) 678-0520 DSN 678-0520

Janet Stweart



NAVFACENGCOM



stewartjk@efdlant.navfac.navy.mil
Head IS, GS-13









(757) 322-4194

CDR Deborah Barnes, USN

ASO School, Monterey


dkbarnes@nps.navy.mil













(831) 656-1074/2481 DSN 756-1074

CAPT Keri May, USMC


HQMC (SD)




klmay@hqmc.usmc.mil












(703) 614-1202 DSN 224-1202

CAPT George Kramer, MSC, USN
COMLANTFLT



George.Kramer@navy.mil












(757) 836-3679

COMNAVSAFECEN ATTENDEES: 





(757) 444-3520  DSN 564-3520 & EXT









CAPT Charlene Brassington, MSC, USN
Code 90



charlene.brassington@navy,mil
Director of OSH Programs








Ext. 7156

Tommy Tucker




Code 50



tommy.tucker@navy.mil
Head, IS Department








Ext. 7044

Clay Kemmerer




Code 15



clayton.kemmerer@navy.mil
Aviation Safety Data Management Div Head





Ext. 7264

Fred Humphrey




Code 40A



fredrick.humphrey@navy.mil
EA for Shore Directorate








Ext. 7167

Rochelle Boatright




Code 52



rochelle.boatright@navy.mil
App Software Branch Head (until 1 June)





Ext. 7064

Glenda Batte





Code 52 (eff 1 June)

Glenda.batte@navy.mil
App Software Branch Head (eff. 1 June)






Ext. 7064 or 7057

CAPT Bruce Crisler, USN



Code 40



bruce.crisler@navy.mil
Director of Shore Safety Programs






Ext. 7166

Dr. Mike Borowsky




Code 60



michael.borowsky@navy.mil
Stat and Math Dept Head








Ext. 7182

Jeff Richley





Contractor



jeffrey.richly@navy.mil
Lead Engineer for WESS 2 Development





Ext. 7070

Steve Scudder




Code 39



steve.scudder@navy.mil
Publications and Data Afloat







Ext. 7115

Katherine Escobar




Contractor



katherine.escobar@navy.mil
Project Manager for WESS 2 Development





Ext. 7093

Louise Hyatt





Code 52P



louise.hyatt@navy.mil
Programmer 










Ext. 7053

Ted Wirginis





Code 11A



theodore.wirginis@navy.mil
Asst. Aviation Operations








Ext. 7271

LCDR Robert Williams



Code 
111E



robert.r.williams2@navy.mil
F-14 Analyst










Ext. 7274

Cindy Young





Code 912



cynthia.young@navy.mil
Shore OSH/USMC/MARTRAK







Ext. 7148

Pamela Webster




Code 913



pamela.webster@navy.mil
Shore OSH/INJTRAK/WESS







Ext. 7149

Boyzie Hayes




Code 434



boyzie.hayes@navy.mil
Weapons Analyst









Ext. 7143

